Spread Spectrum Clock Generator
CY25818/19
Features
• 8- to 32-MHz input frequency range
• CY25818:   8–16 MHz
• CY25819: 16–32 MHz
• Separate modulated and unmodulated clocks
• Accepts clock, crystal, and resonator inputs

CCJss Cycle-to-Cycle Jitter SSCLK; FIN = FOUT= 8–32 MHz 250 350 ps
CCJref Cycle-to-Cycle Jitter REFCLK; FIN = FOUT = 8–32 MHz 275 375 ps
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type Product Flow
CY25818SC 8-pin SOIC Commercial, 0° to 70°C
CY25818SCT 8-pin SOIC – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 70°C
CY25819SC 8-pin SOIC Commercial, 0° to 70°C
CY25819SCT 8-pin SOIC – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 70°C
Document #: 38-07362 Rev. ** Page 4 of 8
CY25818/19
Characteristics Curves
The following curves demonstrate the characteristic behavior
of the CY25818/19 when tested over a number of environ-
mental and application specific parameters. These are typical
performance curves and are not meant to replace any
parameter specified in Table 4 and Table 5.
200